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Entered

2009-05-27
18:41:07

2009-06-01
05:01:31

2009-06-03
19:10:04

2009-06-11
06:07:31

2009-06-11
06:29:12

2009-06-11
06:38:50

2009-06-11
07:43:17

2009-06-13
00:50:26

2009-06-14
07:08:32

2009-06-14
11:37:58

2009-06-23
08:20:11

2009-06-23
10:40:21

2009-06-23
18:49:03

2009-06-24
00:56:29

Person

Petra

Chey

Kami Bowker

Krystal Gabrielson

Hannah

Ariel Schmitt

nikkki

Danielle Henkel

Cary

Joel Carpenter

CayeDee

Whitney

Justine

Joel Hermansen

Birth Date

2009-07-15

2009-07-07

2009-07-02

2009-07-12

2009-06-30

2009-06-28

2009-07-08

2009-07-05

2009-07-04

2009-06-17

2009-07-03

2009-07-07

2009-07-08

2009-07-04

Birth

Time

07:28

20:47

16:15

15:37

21:.01

22:32

11:15

15:00

16:30

03:25

06:36

11:33

14:22

02:00

Gender

Girl

Girl

Girl

Boy

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Boy

Girl

Girl

Girl

Boy

Length

20.000

18.500

20.800

19.000

19.500

19.500

18.600

20.500

19.500

18.400

19.000

18.500

19.110

17.800

Weight

6.750
6 Ibs 120z

7.250
7 lbs 40z

8.200
8 Ibs 30z

6.500
6 Ibs 8oz

7.063
7 Ibs 1oz

6.313
6 Ibs 50z

7.125
7 Ibs 20z

7.938
7 Ibs 150z

7.563
7 Ibs 90z

7.250
7 Ibs 40z

7.313
7 Ibs 50z

7.688
7 Ibs 110z

7.875
7 lbs 140z

6.300
6 Ibs 50z

Hair

Brown

Brown

Black

Black

Brown

Brown

Brown

Blond

Black

Black

Blond

Brown

Brown

Blond

Eyes

Blue

Blue

Blue

Hazel

Blue

Brown

Blue

Blue

Blue

Green

Brown

Blue

Hazel

Hazel

First Name

E

Gertrude

Jack

Bertha

Ted (the 4th)

Middle Name

M

A

A

Petunia

Lewis

A

Enrique

Bubba
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2009-06-24
04:46:56

2009-06-25
02:56:23

2009-06-25
07:45:23

2009-06-25
21:40:38

2009-06-26
04:31:47

2009-06-26
04:46:19

2009-06-26
04:56:45

2009-06-27
17:57:51

2009-06-30
20:12:57

2009-07-01
09:24:39

2009-07-13
09:33:51

2009-07-14
03:04:10

Robert Butler

lan Smith

Tanya Hollis

Trish Webster

Chelsea Bowker

Rachel Sommers

Cynthia Fernandez

Kailey Birkeland

Ashton

Carmen

Tammy

Samalama

2009-07-08

2009-07-02

2009-07-08

2009-07-02

2009-06-30

2009-07-02

2009-06-28

2009-07-06

2009-07-07

2009-07-07

2009-07-14

2009-07-16

03:16

09:04

17:21

05:25

17:05

05:18

07:58

17:00

08:00

06:42

13:20

12:30

Girl

Boy

Boy

Boy

Girl

Boy

Girl

Girl

Girl

Boy

Girl

Girl

18.160

21.000

20.500

19.000

19.000

20.000

19.000

19.000

20.000

21.000

20.000

20.500

8.250
8 Ibs 40z

9.188
9 |bs 30z

8.625
8 Ibs 100z

6.563
6 Ibs 90z

7.500
7 lbs 8oz

7.688
7 Ibs 110z

6.063
6 lbs loz

6.313
6 Ibs 50z

6.563
6 lbs 90z

7.250
7 Ibs 40z

8.313
8 Ibs 50z

9.063
9lbs loz

Brown

Brown

Brown

Black

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Blond

Black

Blond

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Brown

Blue

Blue

Blue

Emilie

Jib jib

C?

Christian

NA

Eva

Amber

Hero

Matthew

A

NA

A

Aurora

A

A (I know this
one)



Statistics

8 Boy (31%)
Gender: 18 Girl (69%)
26 Total

Average Length: 19.46 in
Average Weight: 7.4 lbs

0 Bald (0%)

6 Black (23%)
Hair: 5 Blond (19%)

15 Brown (58%)

0 Red (0%)

19 Blue (73%)

3 Brown (12%)
Eyes: 0 Gray (0%)

1 Green (4%)

3 Hazel (12%)

Petra ():

Chey (): Oh Jammy, | can't tell you how happy | am for you. You are going to be a phenomenal mom. | can't wait to be here to love on you every step of the way...and the
baby, too, of course! Congratulations on your first, and on the start of an amazing era of your life.

Kami Bowker (kamilovesjesus@???.com): Love you...you will be an amazing mother!

Krystal Gabrielson (): You're going to be a great mom!
He/She is very lucky

Hannah (inquisitia@???.com): So excited for you!



Ariel Schmitt (): Can't wait to see the correct answers to all these questions! Praying for you in these next weeks till baby comes!

nikkki (bigflirtak@???.com): Im soo excited! Your gonna be an awesome mom! | cant wait to meet the new family :]

Danielle Henkel (dani?@???.???): Always thinking of you and your family! Love you-You are going to be a great mommal!!And Ted a gread dadda!

Cary (): July 4th is Independence Day. Freedom from the womb, that is. Good luck guys, bless you.

Joel Carpenter (): just a huge congrats. i like this guessing thing.

CayeDee (): Jami you are going to be such a great mom and you are going to have that little peanut soon!!! | hope!!!

Whitney (): Jami i think your having twins. :)

Justine (justinewheatley@???.com): :) Can't wait to know the real answers! :)

Joel Hermansen (drawn2thesky@???.com): Yaay! This is so exciting! Congratulations!

Robert Butler (runswithafreeheart@???.com): Y'all are gonna have a beautiful baby! It's cool that the baby will be raised by two awesome people who love Jesus so much.
I'm very excited for you and Ted! Blessings to the three of you! | guessed y'all will have a girl, if so perhaps when she arrives she'll pop out and say "I'm a real girl!" =D Miss
yall!

lan Smith (): Is chipped tooth's hereditary?

Tanya Hollis (tanyajhollis@???.com): Come on baby... | have been in suspense for weeks waiting to find out your gender!!!

Trish Webster (trishw83@7?7??.com): Can't wait to meet you little baby. You have two wonderful parents. Jami, many blessings on you. Lots of love!

Chelsea Bowker (waiting.heart@???.com):

Rachel Sommers (rogandrach@???.com):



Cynthia Fernandez ( ):

Kailey Birkeland (kaileyabirkeland@???.com): I'm so happy for y'all! You are going to be the best mommy in the whole world!!
Ashton (Ashtonbraden@???.org):

Carmen (): Like the initials..have no idea on the name.

Tammy (): | am pretty late entering this poll and probably have unfair info so no need to count mine! But | hope | am right and that you are holding your precious baby
tomorrow!!

Samalama (): So since | saw Petra had the last chance of anyone | figured | would get on here and pull the last minute steal if possible. We'll see what happens but | hope
she wins for your sake! Love you!

Generated by bebepool.com



https://bebepool.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

